
Boys Results:
 
Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Hopkins                 378   99   98   94   87   81   76   69  27:01.1  0:59.9
  2 Eden Prairie            374  100   95   90   89   88   86   78  26:43.8  2:15.9
  3 St Louis Park           348   93   91   85   79   70   61   57  27:55.1  1:54.4
  4 Edina                   318   97   96   63   62   52            28:36.4  3:29.4
  5 Minneapolis Southwest   316   84   80   77   75   73   58   56  28:58.5  0:42.9
  6 Minnetonka              307   83   82   74   68   60   53   46  29:10.8  1:14.2
  7 Bloomington Jefferson   272   92   71   55   54   45   40   36  30:02.4  4:25.5
  8 Benilde-St Margaret's   232   66   65   51   50   41   27       30:58.9  2:04.3
  9 Blake                   213   64   59   48   42   38   35   30  31:28.1  2:31.0
10 Prior Lake              197   72   49   44   32   31   25   24  32:03.7  4:31.4
11 Chaska                  166   47   43   39   37   34   33   26  32:43.0  1:09.2
12 Breck                   138   67   29   22   20   19            36:24.4 11:06.8
13 Holy Family Catholic     90   28   23   21   18   17            39:13.2  9:14.8

Individuals
PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Hopkins
   99  Connor Benton, 10          26:39.3  
   98  Ian Wilson, 12             26:46.6  
   94  Jack Hinkens, 11           26:59.4  
   87  Eric Ruud, 12              27:39.1  
   81  Christian Ruud, 10         28:47.5  
   76  Jon Furlich, 10            29:13.4  
   69  Greg Furlich, 11           29:52.1  
     Total Places = 378

2. Eden Prairie
  100  Erik Fagerstrom, 12        25:09.6  
   95  Chris Mueller, 11          26:58.3  
   90  Kyle Bratrud, 10           27:21.9  
   89  Aaron Bartnik, 10          27:25.4  
   88  Blake Falk, 11             27:35.9  
   86  Eric Roudabush, 11         28:01.7  
   78  Adam Bartnik, 11           29:00.3  
     Total Places = 374

3. St Louis Park
   93  Ryan Skinner, 12           27:05.4  
   91  Andrew Johnson, 12         27:16.9  
   85  Cole Hendrickson, 11       28:18.5  
   79  Micheal Cork, 9            28:59.7  
   70  Robbi Seltzer-Schultz, 10  29:48.9  
   61  Duncan Cleveland, 11       30:21.5  
   57  Jacob Niewinski, 12        31:00.9  
     Total Places = 348

4. Edina
   97  Benn Hulbert, 11           26:51.0  
   96  Ted McKlveen, 10           26:55.4  
   63  John Lucke, 11             30:18.9  
   62  Nels Thompson, 10          30:20.3  
   52  Matt Rock, 9               31:58.1  
     Total Places = 318

5. Minneapolis Southwest
   84  Corky Harrer, 10           28:33.1  
   80  Patrick Howell, 12         28:57.9  
   77  Danny Wells                29:06.9  
   75  Patrick Budde, 12          29:16.0  
   73  Eli Johnson, 10            29:25.8  
   58  Kelly Fisher, 9            30:43.4  
   56  Evie Vermeer, 9            31:28.7  
     Total Places = 316

6. Minnetonka
   83  Max Hanson, 12             28:41.3  
   82  Ben Weidman, 12            28:42.9  
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   74  Jake Lee, 11               29:23.7  
   68  Darius Montazemi, 12       29:55.4  
   60  Harrison Burton, 11        30:39.9  
   53  Zach Goldberg, 9           31:49.9  
   46  Harry Brown, 12            32:10.8  
     Total Places = 307

7. Bloomington Jefferson
   92  Jacob Sandry, 11           27:12.5  
   71  Jan Ketterson, 9           29:44.2  
   55  Justin Brickman, 11        31:35.0  
   54  Alex Jerve, 12             31:38.0  
   45  Alex Eckberg, 10           32:12.3  
   40  Mike Antonucci, 11         32:53.4  
   36  Ben Koke, 12               33:30.5  
     Total Places = 272

8. Benilde-St Margaret's
   66  Thomas Egger, 10           29:57.0  
   65  Anders Hendrickson, 10     29:58.8  
   51  Andrew Egger, 7            31:58.7  
   50  Michael Sather, 11         32:01.2  
   41  Drew Frenz, 11             32:48.2  
   27  Garrett Shaffer, 10        34:49.7  
     Total Places = 232

9. Blake
   64  Caleb Dayton, 12           30:16.7  
   59  Stewart Richardson, 12     30:41.1  
   48  Erik Floren, 11            32:07.2  
   42  Kent Carlson, 11           32:47.6  
   38  Tom Commers, 9             33:05.4  
   35  Sean Tyree, 11             33:32.1  
   30  Matt McFarland, 9          34:32.9  
     Total Places = 213

10. Prior Lake
   72  Christian Kvalseth, 10     29:42.7  
   49  Justin Schlitz, 11         32:02.9  
   44  Ben Brockway, 9            32:15.0  
   32  Matt Ruehling, 10          34:14.1  
   31  Andrew Dybvik, 9           34:14.6  
   25  Tyler Stunkel, 9           35:11.3  
   24  Connor Edlund, 10          35:52.2  
     Total Places = 197

11. Chaska
   47  Nathan Jackels, 9          32:09.4  
   43  Spencer Davis, 10          32:22.5  
   39  chad claybaugh, 11         33:01.7  
   37  Spencer Mertes, 9          33:18.5  
   34  mike ludford, 12           33:41.7  
   33  Jordan Taylor, 9           33:43.3  
   26  Allen Andrys, 11           34:59.2  
     Total Places = 166

12. Breck
   67  Brandon Onopa, 11          29:56.2  
   29  Henry Bell, 11             34:40.3  
   22  Adison Weiler, 10          39:58.2  
   20  Clay West, 10              41:03.0  
   19  David Parrin, 9            43:10.6  
     Total Places = 138

13. Holy Family Catholic
   28  Will LaVelle, 11           34:44.6  
   23  Matt Makis, 12             38:04.0  
   21  Matt Lerick, 9             40:05.0  
   18  Erik Elton, 10             43:59.3  
   17  Alec Miller, 12            44:51.2  
     Total Places = 90



        TEAM                               Classic    Freestyle     FINAL
PLACE SCORE           FINISHER             TIME     TIME      TIME        TEAM

Top

    1     1  Erik Fagerstrom, 12         13:25.00    11:44.51    25:09.6    Eden Prairie         
    2     2  Connor Benton, 10           14:11.00    12:28.27    26:39.3    Hopkins              
    3     3  Ian Wilson, 12              14:23.00    12:23.58    26:46.6    Hopkins              
    4     4  Benn Hulbert, 11            14:05.00    12:45.93    26:51.0    Edina                
    5     5  Ted McKlveen, 10            14:31.00    12:24.37    26:55.4    Edina                
    6     6  Chris Mueller, 11           14:35.00    12:23.21    26:58.3    Eden Prairie         
    7     7  Jack Hinkens, 11            14:41.00    12:18.32    26:59.4    Hopkins              
    8     8  Ryan Skinner, 12            14:42.00    12:23.31    27:05.4    St Louis Park        
    9     9  Jacob Sandry, 11            14:46.00    12:26.43    27:12.5    Bloomington Jefferson 
   10    10  Andrew Johnson, 12          14:45.00    12:31.90    27:16.9    St Louis Park        
   11    11  Kyle Bratrud, 10            14:25.00    12:56.90    27:21.9    Eden Prairie         
   12    12  Aaron Bartnik, 10           14:42.00    12:43.34    27:25.4    Eden Prairie         
   13    13  Blake Falk, 11              14:46.00    12:49.90    27:35.9    Eden Prairie         
   14    14  Eric Ruud, 12               15:01.00    12:38.09    27:39.1    Hopkins              
   15    15  Eric Roudabush, 11          14:50.00    13:11.63    28:01.7    Eden Prairie         
   16    16  Cole Hendrickson, 11        15:11.00    13:07.48    28:18.5    St Louis Park        
   17    17  Corky Harrer, 10            15:03.00    13:30.07    28:33.1    Minneapolis Southwest 
   18    18  Max Hanson, 12              14:59.00    13:42.22    28:41.3    Minnetonka           
   19    19  Ben Weidman, 12             15:20.00    13:22.88    28:42.9    Minnetonka           
   20    20  Christian Ruud, 10          15:06.00    13:41.43    28:47.5    Hopkins              
   21    21  Patrick Howell, 12          15:15.00    13:42.87    28:57.9    Minneapolis Southwest 
   22    22  Micheal Cork, 9             15:38.00    13:21.66    28:59.7    St Louis Park        
   23    23  Adam Bartnik, 11            15:44.00    13:16.30    29:00.3    Eden Prairie         
   24    24  Danny Wells                 15:23.00    13:43.84    29:06.9    Minneapolis Southwest 
   25    25  Jon Furlich, 10             15:50.00    13:23.34    29:13.4    Hopkins              
   26    26  Patrick Budde, 12           16:06.00    13:09.95    29:16.0    Minneapolis Southwest 
   27    27  Jake Lee, 11                15:49.00    13:34.67    29:23.7    Minnetonka           
   28    28  Eli Johnson, 10             15:36.00    13:49.75    29:25.8    Minneapolis Southwest 
   29    29  Christian Kvalseth, 10      15:57.00    13:45.69    29:42.7    Prior Lake           
   30    30  Jan Ketterson, 9            16:27.00    13:17.13    29:44.2    Bloomington Jefferson 
   31    31  Robbi Seltzer-Schultz, 10   15:50.00    13:58.82    29:48.9    St Louis Park        
   32    32  Greg Furlich, 11            16:20.00    13:32.08    29:52.1    Hopkins              
   33    33  Darius Montazemi, 12        15:52.00    14:03.36    29:55.4    Minnetonka           
   34    34  Brandon Onopa, 11           15:45.00    14:11.17    29:56.2    Breck                
   35    35  Thomas Egger, 10            16:34.00    13:22.93    29:57.0    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   36    36  Anders Hendrickson, 10      16:04.00    13:54.74    29:58.8    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   37    37  Caleb Dayton, 12            16:02.00    14:14.62    30:16.7    Blake                
   38    38  John Lucke, 11              16:52.00    13:26.85    30:18.9    Edina                
   39    39  Nels Thompson, 10           16:37.00    13:43.30    30:20.3    Edina                
   40    40  Duncan Cleveland, 11        16:26.00    13:55.43    30:21.5    St Louis Park        
   41    41  Harrison Burton, 11         16:26.00    14:13.83    30:39.9    Minnetonka           
   42    42  Stewart Richardson, 12      15:59.00    14:42.01    30:41.1    Blake                
   43    43  Kelly Fisher, 9             16:34.00    14:09.36    30:43.4    Minneapolis Southwest 
   44    44  Jacob Niewinski, 12         16:16.00    14:44.84    31:00.9    St Louis Park        
   45    45  Evie Vermeer, 9             16:18.00    15:10.67    31:28.7    Minneapolis Southwest 
   46    46  Justin Brickman, 11         17:30.00    14:04.93    31:35.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
   47    47  Alex Jerve, 12              17:36.00    14:01.91    31:38.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
   48    48  Zach Goldberg, 9            17:43.00    14:06.83    31:49.9    Minnetonka           
   49    49  Matt Rock, 9                17:49.00    14:09.03    31:58.1    Edina                
   50    50  Andrew Egger, 7             17:03.00    14:55.64    31:58.7    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   51    51  Michael Sather, 11          17:57.00    14:04.19    32:01.2    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   52    52  Justin Schlitz, 11          17:15.00    14:47.84    32:02.9    Prior Lake           
   53    53  Erik Floren, 11             17:32.00    14:35.13    32:07.2    Blake                
   54    54  Nathan Jackels, 9           17:28.00    14:41.34    32:09.4    Chaska               
   55    55  Harry Brown, 12             17:31.00    14:39.80    32:10.8    Minnetonka           
   56    56  Alex Eckberg, 10            17:45.00    14:27.29    32:12.3    Bloomington Jefferson 
   57    57  Ben Brockway, 9             17:31.00    14:44.00    32:15.0    Prior Lake           
   58    58  Spencer Davis, 10           17:35.00    14:47.48    32:22.5    Chaska               
   59    59  Kent Carlson, 11            17:47.00    15:00.53    32:47.6    Blake                
   60    60  Drew Frenz, 11              17:36.00    15:12.18    32:48.2    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   61    61  Mike Antonucci, 11          18:03.00    14:50.36    32:53.4    Bloomington Jefferson 
   62    62  chad claybaugh, 11          17:41.00    15:20.65    33:01.7    Chaska               
   63    63  Tom Commers, 9              17:55.00    15:10.32    33:05.4    Blake                
   64    64  Spencer Mertes, 9           17:55.00    15:23.50    33:18.5    Chaska               
   65    65  Ben Koke, 12                18:31.00    14:59.48    33:30.5    Bloomington Jefferson 
   66    66  Sean Tyree, 11              17:37.00    15:55.01    33:32.1    Blake                
   67    67  mike ludford, 12            18:09.00    15:32.67    33:41.7    Chaska               
   68    68  Jordan Taylor, 9            18:49.00    14:54.21    33:43.3    Chaska               
   69    69  Matt Ruehling, 10           18:04.00    16:10.05    34:14.1    Prior Lake           
   70    70  Andrew Dybvik, 9            18:08.00    16:06.57    34:14.6    Prior Lake           
   71    71  Matt McFarland, 9           18:32.00    16:00.84    34:32.9    Blake                
   72    72  Henry Bell, 11              18:22.00    16:18.23    34:40.3    Breck                
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   73    73  Will LaVelle, 11            19:08.00    15:36.54    34:44.6    Holy Family Catholic 
   74    74  Garrett Shaffer, 10         18:56.00    15:53.65    34:49.7    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   75    75  Allen Andrys, 11            19:12.00    15:47.15    34:59.2    Chaska               
   76    76  Tyler Stunkel, 9            19:24.00    15:47.28    35:11.3    Prior Lake           
   77    77  Connor Edlund, 10           19:30.00    16:22.18    35:52.2    Prior Lake           
   78    78  Matt Makis, 12              20:30.00    17:33.98    38:04.0    Holy Family Catholic 
   79    79  Adison Weiler, 10           22:00.00    17:58.14    39:58.2    Breck                
   80    80  Matt Lerick, 9              23:01.00    17:04.00    40:05.0    Holy Family Catholic 
   81    81  Clay West, 10               21:24.00    19:38.95    41:03.0    Breck                
   82    82  David Parrin, 9             24:03.00    19:07.51    43:10.6    Breck                
   83    83  Erik Elton, 10              23:59.00    20:00.26    43:59.3    Holy Family Catholic 
   84    84  Alec Miller, 12             23:27.00    21:24.15    44:51.2    Holy Family Catholic 
 



Girls Results:

Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Minneapolis Southwest   387  100   99   97   91   90   84   75  30:33.6  2:36.3
  2 Eden Prairie            373   96   95   93   89   82   80   74  31:15.1  1:38.6
  3 St Louis Park           355   94   88   87   86   78   70   32  32:11.7  1:37.9
  4 Edina                   329   98   81   77   73   68   57   53  32:57.5  4:28.7
  5 Minnetonka              291   85   79   72   55   51   43   42  34:30.2  3:45.1
  6 Hopkins                 278   83   69   66   60   54   52   31  35:02.4  3:14.0
  7 Prior Lake              263   92   67   64   40   37   35   34  35:24.7  7:18.4
  8 Chaska                  240   76   58   56   50   49   44   38  36:06.6  3:02.3
  9 Blake                   221   71   62   47   41   36   26   20  36:43.9  3:53.6
 10 Breck                   198   65   59   46   28   19   15   14  37:40.7  4:54.7
 11 Bloomington Jefferson   195   63   48   45   39   30   27   21  37:29.4  2:41.4
 12 Benilde-St Margaret's   147   61   33   29   24   17   16   13  39:37.4  6:01.4
 13 Holy Family Catholic     88   25   23   22   18                 42:26.9  1:55.2

Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Minneapolis Southwest
  100  Libby Ellis, 12            29:40.0  
   99  Rosie Frankowski, 12       29:50.8  
   97  Edwina Gantzer, 12         30:27.2  
   91  Emily Minge, 10            32:16.2  
   90  Lauren Walburg, 12         32:18.5  
   84  Emma Michl, 9              33:01.6  
   75  Taylor Healy, 10           34:14.7  
     Total Places = 387

2. Eden Prairie
   96  Shannon Evans, 11          30:40.1  
   95  Cassy Opitz, 12            30:52.0  
   93  Faith Brisbois, 12         31:09.3  
   89  Anna Jefferson, 11         32:18.7  
   82  Claire Johnson, 11         33:24.6  
   80  Lynn Perszyk, 11           33:42.2  
   74  Megan Kerr, 11             34:23.0  
     Total Places = 373

3. St Louis Park
   94  Lindsey Johnson, 12        31:03.6  
   88  Jessie Sheldon, 12         32:28.6  
   87  Katelyn Palmatier, 10      32:33.1  
   86  Colleen Bell, 11           32:41.4  
   78  Caden Lindgren, 12         33:54.2  
   70  Kelsey Cork, 11            34:45.1  
   32  Rachel Nethercut, 8        39:29.0  
     Total Places = 355

4. Edina
   98  Jen Rolfes, 11             29:59.0  
   81  Emma Krieter, 11           33:26.9  
   77  Maddie Wood, 12            33:56.5  
   73  Piper Bain, 9              34:27.7  
   68  Lauren Bachmeier, 11       35:30.1  
   57  Margot McKlveen, 12        36:31.0  
   53  Anna Arbisi, 11            36:46.2  
     Total Places = 329

5. Minnetonka
   85  Kylie Knapp, 12            32:55.7  
   79  Megan Bailey, 10           33:49.5  
   72  Elina Sukula, 12           34:35.1  
   55  Heidi Swanson, 12          36:40.7  
   51  Caitlin McGoldrick, 8      37:01.8  
   43  Sarah Ellis, 11            38:19.4  
   42  Sophie Pietrick, 12        38:22.7  
     Total Places = 291

6. Hopkins
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   83  Sarah Benton, 8            33:12.8  
   69  Anne L'Heureux, 12         34:46.9  
   66  Lindsey Kaufmann, 11       35:43.1  
   60  Hannah Jocelyn, 11         36:26.7  
   54  Anna Lavanger, 11          36:45.5  
   52  Stephanie Rouse, 10        36:49.4  
   31  Alexandra Stieglbauer, 10  39:40.7  
     Total Places = 278

7. Prior Lake
   92  Grace Chandler, 10         31:22.0  
   67  Katie Roemer, 11           35:39.7  
   64  Kaiti Porter, 10           35:56.6  
   40  Haley Sorenson, 9          38:40.4  
   37  Alyssa Sodahl, 11          38:56.8  
   35  Niki Porter, 11            39:03.8  
   34  Annie Kleaver, 11          39:04.0  
     Total Places = 263

8. Chaska
   76  Hanne Guthrie, 11          34:09.2  
   58  Lauren Carlson, 12         36:28.9  
   56  jenni sirota, 11           36:37.0  
   50  jessica sorenson, 10       37:11.4  
   49  Nicole Franz, 10           37:20.9  
   44  Claire Bulat, 8            38:07.5  
   38  Hanna Feik, 10             38:51.7  
     Total Places = 240

9. Blake
   71  Courtney Alpeter, 10       34:42.1  
   62  Ellie Aldredge, 10         36:10.9  
   47  Sutton Higgins, 10         37:26.8  
   41  Kylie Kaminski, 10         38:35.6  
   36  Sydney Armstrong, 10       39:02.6  
   26  Hannah Tieszen, 10         41:16.2  
   20  Hudson Van Slooten, 9      42:52.7  
     Total Places = 221

10. Breck
   65  Katie Ross, 11             35:50.9  
   59  Sally Caruso, 10           36:28.1  
   46  Martha Mesna, 11           37:38.1  
   28  Sarah Short, 9             40:45.5  
   19  Greer Bingham, 8           43:00.6  
   15  Katie Kiesel, 8            43:58.6  
   14  Cara Kowalchyk, 10         44:20.1  
     Total Places = 198

11. Bloomington Jefferson
   63  Amanda Tveite, 10          36:07.3  
   48  Hannah Anderson, 11        37:23.2  
   45  Angie Brickman, 8          37:38.6  
   39  Julie Thurmes, 11          38:48.7  
   30  Angela Polland, 11         39:48.2  
   27  Brenna Gibbs, 9            41:10.3  
   21  Nara Nelson, 12            42:33.0  
     Total Places = 195

12. Benilde-St Margaret's
   61  Katie Renier, 12           36:22.4  
   33  Georgia Lucas, 10          39:20.9  
   29  Monica Shaffer, 11         40:22.7  
   24  Lauren Kretsch, 11         42:23.8  
   17  Micahela Krumholz, 12      43:31.5  
   16  Marissa Schuh, 11          43:35.4  
   13  Katie Silikowski, 11       47:41.9  
     Total Places = 147

13. Holy Family Catholic
   25  Nellie Bubb, 9             41:26.5  
   23  Kelby Thone, 10            42:28.3  
   22  Hannah Elton, 12           42:31.3  
   18  Emily Hauger, 11           43:21.7  
     Total Places = 88



        TEAM                               Classic    Freestyle     FINAL
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER             TIME     TIME      TIME        TEAM

Top

    1     1  Libby Ellis, 12             15:48.00    13:51.96    29:40.0    Minneapolis Southwest 
    2     2  Rosie Frankowski, 12        15:45.00    14:05.78    29:50.8    Minneapolis Southwest 
    3     3  Jen Rolfes, 11              15:58.00    14:00.97    29:59.0    Edina                
    4     4  Edwina Gantzer, 12          16:19.00    14:08.18    30:27.2    Minneapolis Southwest 
    5     5  Shannon Evans, 11           16:10.00    14:30.08    30:40.1    Eden Prairie         
    6     6  Cassy Opitz, 12             16:21.00    14:31.00    30:52.0    Eden Prairie         
    7     7  Lindsey Johnson, 12         16:36.00    14:27.51    31:03.6    St Louis Park        
    8     8  Faith Brisbois, 12          16:38.00    14:31.28    31:09.3    Eden Prairie         
    9     9  Grace Chandler, 10          16:21.00    15:00.96    31:22.0    Prior Lake           
   10    10  Emily Minge, 10             17:10.00    15:06.18    32:16.2    Minneapolis Southwest 
   11    11  Lauren Walburg, 12          16:44.00    15:34.49    32:18.5    Minneapolis Southwest 
   12    12  Anna Jefferson, 11          17:21.00    14:57.68    32:18.7    Eden Prairie         
   13    13  Jessie Sheldon, 12          17:01.00    15:27.55    32:28.6    St Louis Park        
   14    14  Katelyn Palmatier, 10       17:17.00    15:16.01    32:33.1    St Louis Park        
   15    15  Colleen Bell, 11            17:51.00    14:50.38    32:41.4    St Louis Park        
   16    16  Kylie Knapp, 12             17:49.00    15:06.61    32:55.7    Minnetonka           
   17    17  Emma Michl, 9               17:54.00    15:07.58    33:01.6    Minneapolis Southwest 
   18    18  Sarah Benton, 8             17:35.00    15:37.76    33:12.8    Hopkins              
   19    19  Claire Johnson, 11          17:29.00    15:55.59    33:24.6    Eden Prairie         
   20    20  Emma Krieter, 11            17:53.00    15:33.88    33:26.9    Edina                
   21    21  Lynn Perszyk, 11            17:53.00    15:49.19    33:42.2    Eden Prairie         
   22    22  Megan Bailey, 10            17:43.00    16:06.47    33:49.5    Minnetonka           
   23    23  Caden Lindgren, 12          18:11.00    15:43.11    33:54.2    St Louis Park        
   24    24  Maddie Wood, 12             18:23.00    15:33.50    33:56.5    Edina                
   25    25  Hanne Guthrie, 11           18:31.00    15:38.12    34:09.2    Chaska               
   26    26  Taylor Healy, 10            18:26.00    15:48.70    34:14.7    Minneapolis Southwest 
   27    27  Megan Kerr, 11              18:34.00    15:49.00    34:23.0    Eden Prairie         
   28    28  Piper Bain, 9               19:05.00    15:22.67    34:27.7    Edina                
   29    29  Elina Sukula, 12            18:07.00    16:28.01    34:35.1    Minnetonka           
   30    30  Courtney Alpeter, 10        18:23.00    16:19.06    34:42.1    Blake                
   31    31  Kelsey Cork, 11             18:50.00    15:55.03    34:45.1    St Louis Park        
   32    32  Anne L'Heureux, 12          18:59.00    15:47.82    34:46.9    Hopkins              
   33    33  Lauren Bachmeier, 11        18:56.00    16:34.07    35:30.1    Edina                
   34    34  Katie Roemer, 11            19:37.00    16:02.66    35:39.7    Prior Lake           
   35    35  Lindsey Kaufmann, 11        19:01.00    16:42.05    35:43.1    Hopkins              
   36    36  Katie Ross, 11              19:18.00    16:32.89    35:50.9    Breck                
   37    37  Kaiti Porter, 10            19:02.00    16:54.55    35:56.6    Prior Lake           
   38    38  Amanda Tveite, 10           19:12.00    16:55.27    36:07.3    Bloomington Jefferson 
   39    39  Ellie Aldredge, 10          19:35.00    16:35.83    36:10.9    Blake                
   40    40  Katie Renier, 12            20:02.00    16:20.36    36:22.4    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   41    41  Hannah Jocelyn, 11          19:59.00    16:27.70    36:26.7    Hopkins              
   42    42  Sally Caruso, 10            19:35.00    16:53.06    36:28.1    Breck                
   43    43  Lauren Carlson, 12          19:26.00    17:02.88    36:28.9    Chaska               
   44    44  Margot McKlveen, 12         20:34.00    15:56.92    36:31.0    Edina                
   45    45  jenni sirota, 11            19:52.00    16:44.98    36:37.0    Chaska               
   46    46  Heidi Swanson, 12           19:45.00    16:55.68    36:40.7    Minnetonka           
   47    47  Anna Lavanger, 11           19:33.00    17:12.47    36:45.5    Hopkins              
   48    48  Anna Arbisi, 11             20:15.00    16:31.18    36:46.2    Edina                
   49    49  Stephanie Rouse, 10         19:37.00    17:12.38    36:49.4    Hopkins              
   50    50  Caitlin McGoldrick, 8       20:00.00    17:01.73    37:01.8    Minnetonka           
   51    51  jessica sorenson, 10        20:17.00    16:54.40    37:11.4    Chaska               
   52    52  Nicole Franz, 10            19:23.00    17:57.81    37:20.9    Chaska               
   53    53  Hannah Anderson, 11         21:08.00    16:15.13    37:23.2    Bloomington Jefferson 
   54    54  Sutton Higgins, 10          20:24.00    17:02.75    37:26.8    Blake                
   55    55  Martha Mesna, 11            20:14.00    17:24.08    37:38.1    Breck                
   56    56  Angie Brickman, 8           20:36.00    17:02.60    37:38.6    Bloomington Jefferson 
   57    57  Claire Bulat, 8             20:00.00    18:07.43    38:07.5    Chaska               
   58    58  Sarah Ellis, 11             20:29.00    17:50.38    38:19.4    Minnetonka           
   59    59  Sophie Pietrick, 12         19:21.00    19:01.66    38:22.7    Minnetonka           
   60    60  Kylie Kaminski, 10          21:42.00    16:53.60    38:35.6    Blake                
   61    61  Haley Sorenson, 9           20:19.00    18:21.31    38:40.4    Prior Lake           
   62    62  Julie Thurmes, 11           21:16.00    17:32.61    38:48.7    Bloomington Jefferson 
   63    63  Hanna Feik, 10              20:23.00    18:28.61    38:51.7    Chaska               
   64    64  Alyssa Sodahl, 11           19:54.00    19:02.72    38:56.8    Prior Lake           
   65    65  Sydney Armstrong, 10        21:20.00    17:42.58    39:02.6    Blake                
   66    66  Niki Porter, 11             21:06.00    17:57.78    39:03.8    Prior Lake           
   67    67  Annie Kleaver, 11           21:26.00    17:37.97    39:04.0    Prior Lake           
   68    68  Georgia Lucas, 10           20:59.00    18:21.88    39:20.9    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   69    69  Rachel Nethercut, 8         21:25.00    18:04.00    39:29.0    St Louis Park        
   70    70  Alexandra Stieglbauer, 10   22:01.00    17:39.70    39:40.7    Hopkins              
   71    71  Angela Polland, 11          21:46.00    18:02.18    39:48.2    Bloomington Jefferson 
   72    72  Monica Shaffer, 11          22:23.00    17:59.62    40:22.7    Benilde-St Margaret's 
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   73    73  Sarah Short, 9              21:05.00    19:40.50    40:45.5    Breck                
   74    74  Brenna Gibbs, 9             22:10.00    19:00.26    41:10.3    Bloomington Jefferson 
   75    75  Hannah Tieszen, 10          22:56.00    18:20.13    41:16.2    Blake                
   76    76  Nellie Bubb, 9              22:01.00    19:25.47    41:26.5    Holy Family Catholic 
   77    77  Lauren Kretsch, 11          23:21.00    19:02.75    42:23.8    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   78    78  Kelby Thone, 10             23:29.00    18:59.26    42:28.3    Holy Family Catholic 
   79    79  Hannah Elton, 12            22:55.00    19:36.23    42:31.3    Holy Family Catholic 
   80    80  Nara Nelson, 12             22:49.00    19:43.96    42:33.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
   81    81  Hudson Van Slooten, 9       23:27.00    19:25.67    42:52.7    Blake                
   82    82  Greer Bingham, 8            23:05.00    19:55.60    43:00.6    Breck                
   83    83  Emily Hauger, 11            25:06.00    18:15.66    43:21.7    Holy Family Catholic 
   84    84  Micahela Krumholz, 12       25:42.00    17:49.49    43:31.5    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   85    85  Marissa Schuh, 11           23:43.00    19:52.40    43:35.4    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   86    86  Katie Kiesel, 8             23:33.00    20:25.60    43:58.6    Breck                
   87    87  Cara Kowalchyk, 10          23:22.00    20:58.05    44:20.1    Breck                
   88    88  Katie Silikowski, 11        26:44.00    20:57.84    47:41.9    Benilde-St Margaret's 


